
Ф.И.О. победителя Класс Ф.И.О. учителя Диплом

Марутченко Максим 2В Маркова О.Г. I

Фицнер Даниэль 2Б Иванова Т.М. II

Ярец Дарья 2Б Иванова Т.М. II

Бусько Арина 2В Маркова О.Г. III

Гудкова Дарья 2Б Иванова Т.М. III

Фролов Юрий 2В Маркова О.Г. III

Маскальчук Иван 3А Черноголовая Е.Т. I

Кирченко София 3В Замбарная В.В. I

Зиновьева Ксения 3В Замбарная В.В. III

Леонов Станислав 3В Замбарная В.В. III

Ермаков Арсений 4В Пинчукова Л.А. I

Киржанова Дарина 4В Пинчукова Л.А. II

Нестеров Владимир 4В Пинчукова Л.А. II

Содылева Дарина 4А Пикус О.А. III

Журавлев Александр 4В Пинчукова Л.А. III

Курбацкий Олег 4В Пинчукова Л.А. III

ПОБЕДИТЕЛИ

ШКОЛЬНОЙ СЕНТЯБРЬСКОЙ ОЛИМПИАДЫ 

ПО УЧЕБНЫМ ПРЕДМЕТАМ

МАТЕМАТИКА



Золотухин Михаил 5Б Прус О.В. I

Коржов Артём 5А Ермакова-Прибыль Т.Н. II

Громыко Анастасия 5Б Прус О.В. III

Комешко Ксения 5Б Прус О.В. III

Тарун Полина 5Б Прус О.В. III

Прокопенко Кирилл 6А Гапанюк В.А. I

Рябиков Даниил 6Б Плясунова Л.С. II

Мартынов Тимур 6Б Плясунова Л.С. III

Дергачёв Евгений 6А Гапанюк В.А. III

Сазонов Тимофей 7Б Прус О.В. I

Пугач Каролина 7Б Прус О.В. II

Коржов Артем 5А Федорцова А.М. I
Комешко Ксения 5Б Федорцова А.М. II
Барсукова Валерия 5Б Грищенко А.В. III

Житкович Ульяна 6В Трусова А.П. I
Бекетов Богдан 6В Доломакина В.С. II
Косенкова Александра 6В Трусова А.П. III

Пашков Артемий 7Б Трусова А.П. I
Кучинская Полина 7Б Александрова Т.А. II
Сазонов Тимофей 7Б Трусова А.П. III

Журавлева Татьяна 8В Трусова А.П. I

АНГЛИЙСКИЙ ЯЗЫК



Прус Валерия 8В Трусова А.П. II

Черкас Варвара 8В Трусова А.П. III

Черкас Варвара 8В Парфенкова А.С. I

Лось Михаил 8В Парфенкова А.С. II

Литвинов Максим 8В Парфенкова А.С. III

Тищенко Ксения 7Б Жмыхова О.Н. I

Соболев Артем 7Б Жмыхова О.Н. II

Примачева Елизавета 7Б Жмыхова О.Н. III

Сазонов Тимофей 7Б Жмыхова О.Н. III

Тюлюнова Елизавета 8А Жмыхова О.Н. I

Золоторева Евгения 8А Жмыхова О.Н. II

Журавлева Татьяна 8В Парфенкова А.С. III

Прус Валерия 8В Парфенкова А.С. III

Удовенко Александра 8В Парфенкова А.С. III

Мартыненко Нелли 3А Черноголовая Е.Т. I

Зиновьева Ксения 3В Замбарная В.В. I

Лось Анна 3В Замбарная В.В. III

Меженная Арина 3А Черноголовая Е.Т. III

ХИМИЯ

БИОЛОГИЯ

БЕЛОРУССКИЙ ЯЗЫК



Ермаков Арсений 4В Пинчукова Л.А. I

Дубкова Софья 4Б Воробьева С.А. II

Ермаков Марк 4Б Воробьева С.А. III

Козко Дарья 5Б Козлова Д.Л. I

Сапончик Александра 5В Пороховник М.С. II

Барсукова Валерия 5Б Козлова Д.Л. III

Рябиков Даниил 6Б Позднякова Л.Н. I

Клевец Илья 6В Козлова Д.Л. II

Мартынов Тимур 6Б Позднякова Л.Н. III

Сороколетов Иван 7Б
Пороховник М.С. 

Позднякова Л.Н.
I

Соболев Артем 7Б Позднякова Л.Н. II

Виниченко София 7Б Позднякова Л.Н. III

Черкас Варвара 8В Пороховник М.С. I

Литвинов Максим 8В Пороховник М.С. II

Кочина Ксения 8В Пороховник М.С. III

Зиновьева Ксения 3В Замбарная В.В. I

Саковская Дарья 3А Черноголовая Е.Т. II

Кирченко София 3В Замбарная В.В. II

РУССКИЙ ЯЗЫК



Мартыненко Нелли 3А Черноголовая Е.Т. III

Лось Анна 3В Замбарная В.В. III

Киржанова Дарина 4В Пинчукова Л.А. I

Панцевич Дарья 4Б Воробьева С.А. II

Дубкова Софья 4Б Воробьева С.А. III

Нестеров Владимир 4В Пинчукова Л.А. III

Прохорова Виолетта 5Б Прокопчик Д.Н. I

Крекотень Дарья 5Б Прокопчик Д.Н. II

Козко Дарья 5Б Прокопчик Д.Н. III

Барсукова Валерия 5Б Прокопчик Д.Н. III

Дергачев Евгений 6А Риженкова И.И. I

Сидорова Ульяна 6Б Бондаренко А.В. II

Скакалов Давид 6Б Бондаренко А.В. III

Мартынов Тимур 6Б Бондаренко А.В. III

Елисеев Андрей 6А Риженкова И.И. III

Косенкова Александра 6В Бондаренко А.В. III

Сороколетов Иван 7Б Вишневская Н.В. I

Горбачева Валерия 7Б Вишневская Н.В. II

Соболев Артем 7Б Вишневская Н.В. III

Виниченко София 7Б Вишневская Н.В. III

Черкас Варвара 8В Маркевич Т.Н. I

Кунчукина Полина 8В Маркевич Т.Н. II



Хомякова Арина 8В Маркевич Т.Н. III

Соболев Артем 7Б Курилин А.А. I

Сазонов Тимофей 7Б Курилин А.А. II

Литвинов Максим 8В Курилин А.А. I

Лось Михаил 8В Курилин А.А. II

Михно Алина 8Б Курилин А.А. III

Козко Дарья 5Б Пинчук В.М. I

Барсукова Валерия 5Б Пинчук В.М. II

Крекотень Дарья 5Б Пинчук В.М. III

Васильев Алексей 6В Пинчук В.М. I

Сазонов Тимофей 7Б Пинчук В.М. I

Морозов Максим 7Б Пинчук В.М. II

Соболев Артем 7Б Пинчук В.М. II

Лось Михаил 8В Пинчук В.М. I

Тишкунец Антон 8В Пинчук В.М. II

ВСЕМИРНАЯ ИСТОРИЯ  И  ИСТОРИЯ БЕЛАРУСИ

ГЕОГРАФИЯ



Журавлева Татьяна 8В Гуцева Т.Л. I

Удовенко Александра 8В Гуцева Т.Л. II

Литвинов Максим 8В Гуцева Т.Л. III

Рябиков Даниил 6Б Мергасов В.А. I

Скакалов Давид 6Б Мергасов В.А. II

Верушкин Тимофей 5В Мергасов В.А. II

Федорцов Иван 5Б Мергасов В.А. III

Плясунов Георгий 5Б Мергасов В.А. III

Гришуков Арсений 8В Мергасов В.А. I

Соболев Артем 7Б Мергасов В.А. II

Горб Владислав 8В Мергасов В.А. III

ФИЗИКА

ТРУДОВОЕ ОБУЧЕНИЕ


